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Table: M.Sc. III Semester

	Time
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	10:00 – 10:50
	
	
	
	
	

	10:50– 11:40
	MA94353 (SV)
	MA94303 (SC)
	MA94353
(SV)
	MA94304 (RN)

	MA94303 (SC)


	11:40-12:30
	MA94353 (SV)

	MA94303
(SC)
	MA94353
(SV)
	MA94303
(SC)
	MA94304 (RN)


	12:30-1:20
	MA94304 (RN)

	MA94304 (RN)

	MA94304 (RN)


	MA94303 (SC)

	MA94371
(DM)


	2:20– 3:10
	MA94371
[bookmark: _GoBack](DS)
	MA94353
(SV)
	MA94371
(DM)

	MA94371
(DM)
	MA94371
(DS)

	3:10– 4:00
	MA94390
Lab (RN)
	MA94389
Lab (SV)
	MA94389
Lab (SV)
	MA94390
Lab (RN)
	MA94398
Seminar

	
4:00 – 4.50
	MA94390
Lab (RN)
	MA94389
Lab (SV)

	MA94389
Lab (SV)

	MA94390
Lab (RN)
	MA94398
Seminar

	
4.50– 5.40
	
	
	
	
	




	Subject Code
	Subject Nomenclature
	Name of Faculty

	MA9433
	Functional Analysis and Integral Equations
	(SC)  Dr. Sarla Chouhan

	MA94304
	Object Oriented Programming Systems
	(RN)  Dr. Rachna Navalakhe

	MA94353
	Regression Analysis for Data Science
	(SV)  Dr. Smita Verma

	MA94371
	Mathematical and Statistical Modelling
	(DM) Dr. Deepti Mokati
(DS) Ms. Divita sharma

	MA94389
	Computer Lab – I 
	(SV)  Dr. Smita Verma

	MA94390
	Computer Lab – I 
	(RN)  Dr. Rachna Navalakhe

	MA94398
	Seminar




HEAD
